Running Order List
Saturday, June 12, 2010

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

26002

22004
22005
22006
22009
22013
22015
22016

16003
16004
16007

12001

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras
Ji ff , Border Collie, Jennifer Jones

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham

Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie

Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Vi per , Australian Shepherd, Mark Kuznitz

Bode, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Michaels
Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams
Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

P22001
P22004
P22006
P22007
P22008
P22011

P16004
P16006
P16010

P08004

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

Ebony , All-American, Cybil Cole

McKay , Bearded Collie, Cheri Omnus

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich
Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Hel oi se, Jack Russell Terrier, Ginger Ko

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

22017
22018
22022

16002

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty
W r ed, Border Collie, Jennifer McDonald

Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Mur phe , Shetland Sheepdog, Jan Brown

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

P22015
P22017

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16011

Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow
Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman

Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray
Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander
Sal | y, Border Collie, Misty Y oung

Ring 1: StartersJumpers

26001
26003

22001
22007
22012
22014
22019
22021

16001
16005
16006

Rai der , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll
Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc

Bouncer , Border Collie, Mark Dickmann
Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee

Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Aavry, Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham
Frenzy , Border Collie, April Laslie

Lucky , Jack Russell Terrier, Jean Murawski
Mat hi | da, All-American, Elizabeth Boedeker
Ti ger , Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Ring 1: Performance | Jumpers

P22002
P22003
P22005
P22009
P22014

P16001
P16009

P12002
P12004
P12006

P08002
PO8003

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
Raskal , Australian Shepherd, Jacqueline Nieder
Magi Z, Airedale Terrier, Debi Zavadil

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Beau, Labrador Retriever, Geoff Nieder

Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole
Haze, Border Collie, April Ladlie

Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil
Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby
Jet , Beagle, TriciaMartino

Cor a, Cairn Terrier, Diane Gaines
Lucy , All-American, Tom Murawski

Ring 1: Steeplechase

26002
26003
26004

22001
22002
22005
22008
22009
22011
22012
22013
22015
22016
22017
22018
22019
22020
22021
22022

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter
Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc
Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Bouncer , Border Collie, Mark Dickmann

Ti cket , Border Collie, Christina Keefe

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras
Moxi e, Border Collie, Misty Young

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham

Har | ey, Australian Shepherd, Tony Coleman

Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie

Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Vi per , Australian Shepherd, Mark Kuznitz

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

W r ed, Border Collie, Jennifer McDonald

Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham

Tess , Border Collie, Brian Wakefield

Frenzy , Border Collie, April Laslie

Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras



16002
16003

12001

Mur phe , Shetland Sheepdog, Jan Brown
Bode, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Michaels

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 1: Perf. Speed Jumping

P22004
P22009
P22011
P22013

P16004
P16006
P16007
P16010
P16011
P16013

P12001
P12002
P12008

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Roxy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander

Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Sal | y, Border Collie, Misty Y oung

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Ti ger , Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald
Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil
Cal | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers

26002

22002
22006
22009
22013
22015
22017
22020

16003

12001

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter

Ti cket , Border Collie, Christina Keefe

Ji ff , Border Collie, Jennifer Jones

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham
Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie
Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Tess , Border Collie, Brian Wakefield

Bode, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Michaels

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 2: Performancelll Gamblers

P22001
P22006
P22007
P22008
P22010
P22011
P22016

P16003
P16004
P16006
P16008
P16010
P16013

P12008

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed
Ebony, All-American, Cybil Cole
McKay , Bearded Collie, Cheri Omnus
Cal | i e, All-American, Laura Harper
Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown
Lel u, Belgian Malinois, Deb Frank

Bl ur , Border Collie, Barb Petty

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann
Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Cal | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Saturday (cont.)

P08004

Hel oi se, Jack Russell Terrier, Ginger Ko

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

26004

22001
22007
22008
22018
22019

16004
16007

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Bouncer , Border Collie, Mark Dickmann
Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee
Moxi e, Border Collie, Misty Young

W r ed, Border Collie, Jennifer McDonald
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham

Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams
Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

P22017

P16002
P16005
P16007
P16011

Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman

Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray
Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander
Sal | y, Border Collie, Misty Y oung

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

26001
26003

22012
22014
22021

16001
16005
16006

Rai der , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll
Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc

Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum
Aavry , Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Frenzy , Border Collie, April Laslie

Lucky , Jack Russell Terrier, Jean Murawski
Mat hi | da, All-American, Elizabeth Boedeker
Ti ger , Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers

P22002
P22003
P22005
P22009
P22014
P22015

P16001
P16009

P12002
P12003
P12004

PO8003

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
Raskal , Australian Shepherd, Jacqueline Nieder
Magi Z, Airedale Terrier, Debi Zavadil

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Beau, Labrador Retriever, Geoff Nieder

Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow

Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole
Haze, Border Collie, April Ladlie

Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil
Or eo, Rat Terrier, ChristinaKeefe
Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby

Lucy , All-American, Tom Murawski



Ring 2: Masters Standard

26002

22002
22004
22005
22006
22009
22013
22015
22016
22017
22020

16002
16003
16007

12001

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter

Ti cket , Border Collie, Christina Keefe
Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Ji ff , Border Collie, Jennifer Jones

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham
Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie
Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Vi per , Australian Shepherd, Mark Kuznitz
Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Tess , Border Collie, Brian Wakefield

Mur phe , Shetland Sheepdog, Jan Brown
Bode, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Michaels
Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 2: Performancelll Standard

P22001
P22004
P22006
P22008
P22011
P22016

P16003
P16004
P16008
P16010

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

McKay , Bearded Collie, Cheri Omnus

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Lel u, Belgian Malinois, Deb Frank

Bl ur , Border Collie, Barb Petty

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann
Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

26004
22008
22018
22022

16004

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Moxi e, Border Collie, Misty Young
W r ed, Border Collie, Jennifer McDonald

Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P22017

P16002
P16005
P16006
P16011
P16012

Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman

Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray

O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Sal | y, Border Collie, Misty Y oung

Leah, Labrador Retriever, Carolyn Johnson

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Starters Standard

26003

22001
22007
22012
22014
22019
22021

16001
16005
16006

Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc

Bouncer , Border Collie, Mark Dickmann
Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee

Ben, Border Callie, LisaPellum

Aavry, Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham
Frenzy , Border Collie, April Laslie

Lucky , Jack Russell Terrier, Jean Murawski
Mat hi | da, All-American, Elizabeth Boedeker
Ti ger , Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P22002
P22003
P22005
P22009
P22014
P22015

P16001
P16007
P16009

P12002
P12004

P08002

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
Raskal , Australian Shepherd, Jacqueline Nieder
Magi Z, Airedale Terrier, Debi Zavadil

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Beau, Labrador Retriever, Geoff Nieder

Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow

Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole
Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander
Haze, Border Collie, April Ladlie

Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil
Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby

Cor a, Cairn Terrier, Diane Gaines

Ring 2: Grand Prix Qualifier

26003
26004

22001
22002
22005
22008
22009
22011
22012
22015
22016
22017
22018
22019
22020
22021
22022

16002
16003

Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc
Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Bouncer , Border Collie, Mark Dickmann
Ti cket , Border Collie, Christina Keefe

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Moxi e, Border Collie, Misty Young

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham
Har | ey, Australian Shepherd, Tony Coleman
Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Vi per , Australian Shepherd, Mark Kuznitz
Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

W r ed, Border Collie, Jennifer McDonald
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham
Tess , Border Collie, Brian Wakefield
Frenzy , Border Collie, April Laslie

Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Mur phe , Shetland Sheepdog, Jan Brown
Bode, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Michaels



16007

12001

Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 2: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

P22001
P22004
P22007
P22009
P22010
P22011
P22013

P16004
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16009
P16010
P16013

P12001
P12002
P12008

P08004

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Ebony , All-American, Cybil Cole

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer

Cal | i e, All-American, Laura Harper

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Roxy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan

Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray

O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander

Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann
Haze, Border Collie, April Ladlie

Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt
Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Ti ger , Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald
Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil
Cal | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Hel oi se, Jack Russell Terrier, Ginger Ko

Ring 2: MastersPairs

26002
DRAW

22013
22015

22002
22020

16003
16007

12001
DRAW

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter
Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie
Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Ti cket , Border Collie, Christina Keefe
Tess , Border Collie, Brian Wakefield

Bode, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori Michaels
Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 2: Performancelll Pairs

P22011
P22010

P22016
P22001

P22007

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown
Cal | i e, All-American, Laura Harper

Lel u, Belgian Malinois, Deb Frank
Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

Ebony, All-American, Cybil Cole

Saturday (cont.)

P22006

P16008
P16004

P08004
DRAW

Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan

Hel oi se, Jack Russell Terrier, Ginger Ko

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

26004
DRAW

22017
22018

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty
W r ed, Border Collie, Jennifer McDonald

Ring 2: Performancell Pairs

P22017
P22008

P16006
P16005

Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
McKay , Bearded Collie, Cheri Omnus

O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich
Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray

Ring 2: StartersPairs

22014
22019

22009
22012

22001
22007

16006
DRAW

Aavry , Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham
Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Bouncer , Border Collie, Mark Dickmann
Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee

Ti ger , Cocker Spaniel, Jaime Theobald

Ring 2: Performancel Pairs

P22002
P16001

P22014
P22003

P12006
P12002

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole

Beau, Labrador Retriever, Geoff Nieder
Raskal , Australian Shepherd, Jacqueline Nieder

Jet , Beagle, TriciaMartino
Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil



Running Order List

Sunday, June 13, 2010

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22009
22022
22015
22004
22013
22005

16007

12001

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham

Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras
Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

P22007
P22010
P22001
P22011
P22004
P22006

P16008
P16003
P16010
P16004
P16006

Ebony , All-American, Cybil Cole

Cal | i e, All-American, Laura Harper

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann

Bl ur , Border Collie, Barb Petty

Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

26004

22017

16004

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll
Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

P16002
P16005

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman
Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

26003

22003
22007
22012
22014
22019

Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc

Kl ept o, Border Collie, Angie Roesch

Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee

Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Aavry , Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham

Ring 1: Performance| Snooker

P22009
P22013
P22015

P16001
P16007

P12002
P12004
P12005
P12006
P12007

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Roxy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow

Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole
Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander

Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil

Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby
W I | ee, Basset Hound, Geri Wessel

Jet , Beagle, TriciaMartino

Keef er , Shetland Sheepdog, Theresa Corcoran

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

26002

22004
22005
22006
22009
22013
22015

16004
16007

12001

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras
Ji ff , Border Collie, Jennifer Jones

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham

Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie

Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams
Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 1: Performancelll Jumpers

P22001
P22004
P22006
P22007
P22011

P16004
P16006
P16010

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

Ebony , All-American, Cybil Cole

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich
Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

26004

22017
22022

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty
Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras



Sunday (cont.)

Ring 1: Performance Il Jumpers

P22015
P22017

P16002
P16005
P16007

Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow
Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman
Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray
Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander

Ring 1: StartersJumpers

22010
26001
26003

22003
22007
22012
22014
22019
22023

16005

Ai dan, Whippet, Karen Selbert
Rai der , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll
Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc

Kl ept o, Border Collie, Angie Roesch

Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee

Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Aavry , Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham
St at , Border Collie, Angie Roesch

Mat hi | da, All-American, Elizabeth Boedeker

Ring 1: Performance| Jumpers

P22002
P22005
P22009
P22012
P22013

P16001
P12002
P12004
P12005
P12007

P08001

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
Magi Z, Airedale Terrier, Debi Zavadil
Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Thor , Labrador Retriever, Ann Hanke
Roxy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll

Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole
Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil

Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby
W I | ee, Basset Hound, Geri Wessel

Keef er , Shetland Sheepdog, Theresa Corcoran

Jack Bauer , Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe

Ring 2: Masters Gamblers

26002

22005
22006
22009
22013
22015
22017

12001

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter

Gat or , Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras
Ji ff , Border Collie, Jennifer Jones

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham

Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie

Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 2: Performancelll Gamblers

P22001
P22004
P22006
P22010
P22011
P22016

P16003
P16004
P16006
P16008
P16010
P16013

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

Cal | i e, All-American, Laura Harper

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Lel u, Belgian Malinois, Deb Frank

Bl ur , Border Collie, Barb Petty

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan
O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann
Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

26004

22007
22019
22022

16004
16007

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham
Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams
Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

P22017

P16002
P16005
P16007

Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman
Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray
Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

26003
22003
22012
22014

16005

Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc
Kl ept o, Border Collie, Angie Roesch
Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Aavry, Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt

Mat hi | da, All-American, Elizabeth Boedeker

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers

P22002
P22005
P22009
P22015

P16001

P12002

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht
Magi Z, Airedale Terrier, Debi Zavadil

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow

Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole

Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil



P12004
P12005
P12007

PO8001

Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby
W I | ee, Basset Hound, Geri Wessel
Keef er , Shetland Sheepdog, Theresa Corcoran

Jack Bauer , Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe

Ring 2: Masters Standard

26002

22004
22006
22009
22013
22015
22017

16007

12001

Paden, Belgian Malinois, Stephanie Ritter

Dusty, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Ji ff , Border Collie, Jennifer Jones

Boi ng, Bearded Collie, Heather Bradham
Qunnar , Australian Shepherd, Mary MacKenzie
Hazzar d, Border Collie, Jenna Austin

Tango, Border Collie, Barb Petty

Di va, Beagle, TriciaMartino

Vandal , Jack Russell Terrier, Keri Girard Fay

Ring 2: Performancelll Standard

P22001
P22004
P22006
P22007
P22010
P22011
P22016

P16003
P16004
P16008
P16010

Maqui s , Belgian Sheepdog, Deb Frank

M || er , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Coleman
Bl aze, Border Collie, Cynthia Egyed

Ebony , All-American, Cybil Cole

Cal | i e, All-American, Laura Harper

Bai | ey, English Shepherd, Patti Brown

Lel u, Belgian Malinois, Deb Frank

Bl ur , Border Collie, Barb Petty

Por ti a, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Larry Dalan

Pi | ot , Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Lauermann
Roxy , All-American, Cassandra Schmidt

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

26004

22022

16004

Toss , Border Collie, LauraKnoll

Sunday (cont.)

Legend, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Susan Norras

Qui j a, All-American, Chris Williams

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P22017

P16002
P16005
P16006
P16012

Zoey , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Kaper , Basenji, Belinda Kaufman

Ti nber , All-American, Lauren Murray

O t 0, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Rich

Leah, Labrador Retriever, Carolyn Johnson

Ring 2: Starters Standard

22010
26001
26003

22007
22012
22014
22019

16005

Ai dan, Whippet, Karen Selbert
Rai der , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll
Maggi e, Border Collie, Lori LeBlanc

Zi ggy, Border Collie, Linda Larrabee

Ben, Border Collie, LisaPellum

Aavry, Australian Shepherd, Valerie Hewitt
Bl i t z, Border Collie, Amanda Mindham

Mat hi | da, All-American, Elizabeth Boedeker

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P22015
P22013
P22012
P22009
P22005
P22002

P16007
P16001

P12007
P12005
P12004
P12002

PO8001

Mur phy , Labrador Retriever, Mimi Bilsborrow
Roxy , Doberman Pinscher, Laura Knoll

Thor , Labrador Retriever, Ann Hanke

Auggi e, Australian Shepherd, Chris Brewer
Magi Z, Airedale Terrier, Debi Zavadil

Onyx , Labrador Retriever, Diana Rupprecht

Maeby , All-American, Beth Ostrander
Shadow Man , Poodle (Standard), Cybil Cole

Keef er , Shetland Sheepdog, Theresa Corcoran
W I | ee, Basset Hound, Geri Wessel

Scoot er , Parson Russell Terrier, Sylvia Oglesby
Rozi Z,Welsh Terrier, Jeff Zavadil

Jack Bauer , Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe





